



Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for substitution  
in SLP(C) No.4024/2007.

List after service is complete.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master