

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.15200-15201/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2006 in LPA No. 1236/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWANT SINGH Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15238 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Nishant Katoch, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr.Suresh C. Gupta, Adv.
Mr.K.G. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) NO.4020 of 2007.

In the meanwhile, pleadings may be completed.

Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary, may also be filed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master