

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4020/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2006 in LPA No.1546/ 1991 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB AND HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMRITSAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POONAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4028 of 2007
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4024 of 2007
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4023 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4022 of 2007
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 4025 of 2007
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15200-15201 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 15238 of 2007
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date:04/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Parashar,Adv.
Mr. Pranav Vyas,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb,Adv.

Ms. Purima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Ch. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D. Vidyanandan, Adv.
for Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das P., Adv.
For M/s Delhi Law Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER