

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4020/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/05/2006
in LPA No. 1546/1991 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

AMRITSAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POONAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and interim relief and office
report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4022/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4023/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4024/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4025/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4028/2007
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15200-15201/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15238/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3256/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.04.28

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

17:18:37 IST

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Reason:

For the appearing parties :-

Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das P., Adv.
For M/s. Delhi Law Chambers
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Suresh C. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Ranjan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on a non
miscellaneous day after the ensuing summer vacation.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.