

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5698/2015

JASWANT SINGH (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH SECRETARY
GOVT. OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A NO. 156733/2021 IS LISTED AGAINST THIS MATTER]
IA No. 156733/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 08-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

Ms. Richa Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Zongluju, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) prays for time to take
instructions.

List this matter ON 25.04.2022.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)