

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5698/2015

JASWANT SINGH (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 156733/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 79632/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 80712/2022 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 11-07-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.
Mr. Aneemesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Shukla, AOR
Mr. Vinod Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Kushagra Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Majithia, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos. 156733/2021, 79632/2022 and 80712/2022

As prayed by the learned counsel for the respondent(s), two weeks' time is granted to file reply to the applications.

List this matter after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

